February 2011 Doc ID 9893 Rev 9 1/20
20
LM2904W
Low power dual operational amplifier
Features
■ Internally frequency compensated
■ Large DC voltage gain: 100 dB
■ Wide bandwidth (unity gain): 1.1 MHz

L1 1 0.039
aaa 0.10 0.004
Ordering information LM2904W
18/20 Doc ID 9893 Rev 9
6 Ordering information
Table 7. Order codes
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packing Marking
LM2904WN
-40°C, +125°C
DIP8 Tube LM2904W
LM2904WD
LM2904WDT
SO-8
Tube or
tape & reel
2904W
LM2904WPT TSSOP8 Tape & reel 2904W
LM2904WYD(1)
LM2904WYDT(1)
SO-8
(Automotive grade level)
Tube or
tape & reel
2904WY
LM2904WYPT(2) TSSOP8
(Automotive grade level)
Tape & reel K04WY
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001
& Q 002 or equivalent.